THE DATASHEET OF
CAT5114VP2I00GT3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
June, 2013 − Rev. 23
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT5114/D
CAT5114

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 9 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOIC−8
V SUFFIX
CASE 751BD
MSOP−8
Z SUFFIX
CASE 846AD
GND
PDIP (L), SOIC (V), MSOP (Z)
PDIP−8
L SUFFIX
CASE 646AA
TSSOP−8
Y SUFFIX
CASE 948AL
TSSOP (Y)
(Top Views)
GND
RH
U/D
INC
RWB
CS
VCC
RL
1
TDFN−8
VP2 SUFFIX
CASE 511AK
TDFN (VP2)
GND
RH
U/D
INC
RWB
CS
VCC
RL
1
CAT5114
2
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
ABMS = CAT5114ZI−10−GT3
ABMT = CAT5114ZI−50−GT3
ABTH = CAT5114ZI−00−GT3
Y = Production Year (Last Digit)
M = Production Month (1−9, O, N, D)
P = Product Revision
R = Resistance:
2 = 10 k�
4 = 50 k�
5 = 100 k�
L = Assembly Location
4 = Lead Finish − NiPdAu
B = Product Revision (Fixed as “B”)
CAT5114L = Device Code (PDIP)
CAT5114V = Device Code (SOIC)
I = Temperature Range (Industrial)
Y = Production Year (Last Digit)
M = Production Month (1−9, O, N, D)
XXXX = Last Four Digits of Assembly Lot Number
A4 = Device Code
R = Resistance:
2 = 10 k�
4 = 50 k�
5 = 100 k�
L = Assembly Location
4 = Lead Finish − NiPdAu
Y = Production Year (last digit)
M = Production Month (1−9, O, N, D)